

SCHEDULE OF FEES 2024/2025

Membership Fees (per annum)

•	Greenways Estate home owners	R0.00
•	Greenways Estate tenants	R0.00
•	Non-resident members of Greenways Golf	R1 800.00

Green Fees (per round per person*)

•	Greenways Estate home owners & long-term tenants	R0.00
•	Non-resident members of Greenways Golf	R100.00
•	All visitors & short-term tenants	R180.00
•	Juniors (under 13)	R80.00

- * A 'round' is termed as a 9-hole game. Players who wish to play an 18-hole game on the same day, will need to register a second game for holes 10 to 18 on the golfing app. The green fee for the second 9 holes on the same day is R0.00.
- ** Only the Greenways home owner, tenant or the non-resident member of Greenways Golf can pay the required green fee on the golfing app for each of his/her guests. Guests cannot pay on the golfing app or at the course. Members are responsible to arrange for reimbursement from their guests directly.

All fees stated are inclusive of 15% VAT